
General information about company

Scrip code 532503

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE296E01026

Name of the company RAJAPALAYAM MILLS LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1) (b)



 
 

Declaration

Sr.
No. Particular Yes/No Promoter and

Promoter Group
Public

shareholder
Non Promoter-

Non Public

1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No

2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities
? No No No No

3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No

4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which
depository receipts are issued? No No No No

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No

6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise
encumbered? No No

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting
rights? No No No No



 
 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully paid
up equity
shares
held (IV)

No. Of
Partly
paid-up
equity
shares
held (V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total nos.
shares
held (VII)
= (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR, 1957)
(VIII) As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each
class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total as a
% of
(A+B+C)

Class
eg: X

Class
eg:y Total

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

14 3921820 3921820 53.17 3921820 3921820 53.17

(B) Public 4980 3454340 3454340 46.83 3454340 3454340 46.83

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 4994 7376160 7376160 100 7376160 7376160 100



 

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Category
(I)

Category
of
shareholder
(II)

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible securities (
as a percentage of
diluted share capital)
(XI)= (VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

(A)

Promoter
&
Promoter
Group

53.17 3921820

(B) Public 46.83 2737112

(C)
Non
Promoter-
Non Public

(C1)
Shares
underlying
DRs

(C2)

Shares held
by
Employee
Trusts

Total 100 6658932



 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.
Category & Name
of the
Shareholders (I)

Nos. Of
shareholders
(III)

No. of
fully
paid up
equity
shares
held (IV)

No.
Of
Partly
paid-
up
equity
shares
held
(V)

No. Of
shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts
(VI)

Total
nos.
shares
held
(VII) =
(IV)+
(V)+
(VI)

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in
each class of securities (IX)

No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
as a %
of
Total
Voting
rights

Class eg:
X

Class
eg:y Total

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) Individuals/Hindu
undivided Family 8 3601380 3601380 48.82 3601380 3601380 48.82

(d) Any Other
(specify) 6 320440 320440 4.34 320440 320440 4.34

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 14 3921820 3921820 53.17 3921820 3921820 53.17

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)
(2)

14 3921820 3921820 53.17 3921820 3921820 53.17

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) Mutual Funds 2 152132 152132 2.06 152132 152132 2.06

(e) Foreign Portfolio
Investors 3 48555 48555 0.66 48555 48555 0.66

(f) Financial
Institutions/ Banks 3 2060 2060 0.03 2060 2060 0.03

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 8 202747 202747 2.75 202747 202747 2.75

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i))

Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.

4813 1872419 1872419 25.38 1872419 1872419 25.38

(a(ii))

Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.

22 1038719 1038719 14.08 1038719 1038719 14.08

(b) NBFCs registered
with RBI 1 500 500 0.01 500 500 0.01

(e) Any Other
(specify) 136 339955 339955 4.61 339955 339955 4.61

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 4972 3251593 3251593 44.08 3251593 3251593 44.08

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

4980 3454340 3454340 46.83 3454340 3454340 46.83

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 4994 7376160 7376160 100 7376160 7376160 100

Total
(A+B+C ) 4994 7376160 7376160 100 7376160 7376160 100



 
 

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Sr.

No. Of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities
(X)

No. of
Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants
(Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of Warrants
(Xi) (a)

Shareholding , as a %
assuming full conversion of
convertible securities ( as a
percentage of diluted share
capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As
a % of (A+B+C2)

Number of
Locked in
shares (XII)

Number of
Shares
pledged or
otherwise
encumbered
(XIII)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

No.
(a)

As a
% of
total
Shares
held
(b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

(1) Indian

(a) 48.82 3601380

(d) 4.34 320440

Sub-Total (A)
(1) 53.17 3921820

(2) Foreign

Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)+(A)(2)

53.17 3921820

B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

(1) Institutions

(a) 2.06 152132

(e) 0.66 48555

(f) 0.03 200

Sub-Total (B)
(1) 2.75 200887

( 3 ) Non-institutions

(a(i)) 25.38 1420631

(a(ii)) 14.08 776039

(b) 0.01 500

(e) 4.61 339055

Sub-Total (B)
(3) 44.08 2536225

Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)

46.83 2737112

C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Total (
A+B+C2 ) 100 6658932

Total (A+B+C
) 100 6658932



 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Name of the
Shareholders
(I)

P.R.
VENKETRAMA
RAJA

P V ABINAV
RAMASUBRAMANIAM
RAJA

RAMACHANDRA
RAJA
CHITTAMMAL

P.V.
NIRMALA

NALINA
RAMALAKSHMI

SARADHA
DEEPA

P V
SRISANDHYA

PAN (II) AAYPV5127H AYJPA8248F ABGPC7888P ABBPN0953B ABIPN4562D AJGPS0997M BBCPS8406A

No. of fully
paid up equity
shares held
(IV)

1466080 1951952 82628 2720 6720 10960 16560

No. Of Partly
paid-up equity
shares held
(V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos.
shares held
(VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

1466080 1951952 82628 2720 6720 10960 16560

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957) (VIII)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.88 26.46 1.12 0.04 0.09 0.15 0.22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 1466080 1951952 82628 2720 6720 10960 16560

Class eg:y

Total 1466080 1951952 82628 2720 6720 10960 16560

Total as a %
of Total
Voting rights

19.88 26.46 1.12 0.04 0.09 0.15 0.22

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and
No. Of
Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding ,
as a %
assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a)
As a % of
(A+B+C2)

19.88 26.46 1.12 0.04 0.09 0.15 0.22

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)



No. (a)

As a % of
total Shares
held (b)

Number of
equity shares
held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1466080 1951952 82628 2720 6720 10960 16560

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing
PAN

Shareholder
type Promoter Promoter Promoter Group Promoter

Group Promoter Group Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group



 
 

Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No. 8

Name of the
Shareholders (I) R SUDARSANAM Click here to go back

PAN (II) AJGPS1000H Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

63760 3601380

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

63760 3601380

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86 48.82

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X 63760 3601380

Class eg:y

Total 63760 3601380

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 0.86 48.82

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.86 48.82

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

63760 3601380

Reason for not providing PAN



Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Group



 
 

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1 2 3 4 5 6

Category Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate
Bodies
Corporate Bodies Corporate Bodies

Corporate

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAMCO
INDUSTRIES
LIMITED

THE RAMARAJU
SURGICAL COTTON
MILLS LIMITED

SRI VISHNU
SHANKAR
MILL LTD

SANDHYA
SPINNING
MILL LTD

RAMCO
MANAGEMENT
PRIVATE LIMITED

THE RAMCO
CEMENTS
LIMITED

PAN (II) AAACR5284J AAACT4308D AACCS0536Q AACCS0537R AAACR7129L AABCM8375L

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 1 1 1 1 1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

127360 135200 29740 500 2040 25600

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

127360 135200 29740 500 2040 25600

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.73 1.83 0.4 0.01 0.03 0.35

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 127360 135200 29740 500 2040 25600

Class eg:y

Total 127360 135200 29740 500 2040 25600

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.73 1.83 0.4 0.01 0.03 0.35

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.73 1.83 0.4 0.01 0.03 0.35

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total



Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

127360 135200 29740 500 2040 25600

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group
Promoter
Group Promoter Group Promoter

Group



 
 

Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category Click here to go back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 6

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

320440

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

320440

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.34

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 320440

Class eg:y

Total 320440

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 4.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.34

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity 320440



shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type



 
 

Mutual Funds

Searial No. 1

Name of the
Shareholders (I) SUNDARAM MUTUAL FUND Click here to go back

PAN (II) AAATS2554B Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

141431 141431

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

141431 141431

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.92 1.92

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 141431 141431

Class eg:y

Total 141431 141431

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.92 1.92

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.92 1.92

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

141431 141431

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



 
 

Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1 2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SRI -LA-SRI SHANMUGA DESIKA GNANASAMBANDA
PARAMACHARYA SWAMIGAL

GOVINDLAL M
PARIKH

Click here to go
back

PAN (II) AABTS8328J AAEPP1312J Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

102400 274552 376952

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

102400 274552 376952

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.39 3.72 5.11

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 102400 274552 376952

Class eg:y

Total 102400 274552 376952

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 1.39 3.72 5.11

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.39 3.72 5.11

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0 274552 274552

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN



 
 

Any Other (specify)

Searial No. 1

Category Unclaimed or Suspense or Escrow Account

Category / More
than 1 percentage More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I) Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority Click here to go back

PAN (II) Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I) 1 0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

177707 0

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VI)

177707 0

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

2.41 0

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 177707 0

Class eg:y

Total 177707 0

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights 2.41 0

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VII)+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

2.41 0

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

177707 0



Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN Textual Information(1)



 
 

Text Block

Textual Information(1) In accordance with Section 124(6) and other applicable provisions of the Companies Act, 2013 the
Company has transferred 1,77,707 Equity Shares to Investor Education Protection Fund Authority.



 
 
 

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed for Public

Searial
No.

Number of
shareholders

Outstanding shares held in demat or
unclaimed suspense account

voting rights
which are frozen

Disclosure of notes on shares which remain
unclaimed for public shareholders

1 37 7440 7440



 
 


